051
Final  D
istribution
HDCH8P Modular Contactor
Standard: IEC 61095
Function
Order Information
HDCH8P Modular Contactor provide:
Automatic control on equipment in buildings
Switch on or Switch off lighting or other equipments
Pole ReferenceCurrent (A) Contacts
2P 16 2NO HDCH8P16220
1NO 1NC HDCH8P16211
20 2NO HDCH8P20220
1NO 1NC HDCH8P20211
25 2NO HDCH8P25220
1NO 1NC HDCH8P25211
32 2NO HDCH8P32220
2NC HDCH8P32202
1NO 1NC HDCH8P32211
40 2NO HDCH8P40220
2NC HDCH8P40202
1NO 1NC HDCH8P40211
63 2NO HDCH8P63220
2NC HDCH8P63202
1NO 1NC HDCH8P63211
4P 16 4NO HDCH8P16440
4NC HDCH8P16404
2NO 2NC HDCH8P16422
3NO 1NC HDCH8P16431
20 4NO HDCH8P20440
4NC HDCH8P20404
2NO 2NC HDCH8P20422
3NO 1NC HDCH8P20431
25 4NO HDCH8P25440
4NC HDCH8P25404
2NO 2NC HDCH8P25422
3NO 1NC HDCH8P25431
32 4NO HDCH8P32440
4NC HDCH8P32404
2NO 2NC HDCH8P32422
3NO 1NC HDCH8P32431
40 4NO HDCH8P40440
4NC HDCH8P40404
2NO 2NC HDCH8P40422
3NO 1NC HDCH8P40431
63 4NO HDCH8P63440
4NC HDCH8P63404
2NO 2NC HDCH8P63422
3NO 1NC HDCH8P63431
052
Final  D
istribution
Technical information

    Applicable to household appliances and the like to offer protection
     When there is an over-voltage caused by either lightning strike or operation in the circuit
Order Information
Imax
(kA)
Uc
(V)
Up
(kV)
Reference
1P 2P 3P 4P 1P+N 3P+N
20 275 1.3 HDY1201275 HDY1202275 HDY1203275 HDY1204275 HDY1205275 HDY1206275
385 1.5 HDY1201385 HDY1202385 HDY1203385 HDY1204385 HDY1205385 HDY1206385
420 1.8 HDY1201420 HDY1202420 HDY1203420 HDY1204420 HDY1205420 HDY1206420
40 275 1.5 HDY1401275 HDY1402275 HDY1403275 HDY1404275 HDY1405275 HDY1406275
385 1.8 HDY1401385 HDY1402385 HDY1403385 HDY1404385 HDY1405385 HDY1406385
420 2.0 HDY1401420 HDY1402420 HDY1403420 HDY1404420 HDY1405420 HDY1406420
60 275 1.8 HDY1601275 HDY1602275 HDY1603275 HDY1604275 HDY1605275 HDY1606275
385 2.2 HDY1601385 HDY1602385 HDY1603385 HDY1604385 HDY1605385 HDY1606385
420 2.5 HDY1601420 HDY1602420 HDY1603420 HDY1604420 HDY1605420 HDY1606420
80 275 2.0 HDY1801275 HDY1802275 HDY1803275 HDY1804275 HDY1805275 HDY1806275
385 2.2 HDY1801385 HDY1802385 HDY1803385 HDY1804385 HDY1805385 HDY1806385
420 2.5 HDY1801420 HDY1802420 HDY1803420 HDY1804420 HDY1805420 HDY1806420
100 275 2.2 HDY11001275 HDY11002275 HDY11003275 HDY11004275 HDY11005275 HDY11006275
385 2.5 HDY11001385 HDY11002385 HDY11003385 HDY11004385 HDY11005385 HDY11006385
420 2.5 HDY11001420 HDY11002420 HDY11003420 HDY11004420 HDY11005420 HDY11006420
057
Final  D
istribution
HDY1 Surge Protective Devices